        Preliminary
CPC303
CPU CARD
PC-104 SBC w. LAN, CAN and Pentium
MMX performance
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
 Processor: Geode™ GX1 300 MHz
 Chipset: CS5530A I/O Companion

69 SLCT0  70 SLCT1
71 +5V  72 +5V
CPC303 ORDERING INFORMATION
СPC30301 GX1-300, CS5530A, SDRAM32 MB, VGA, LAN, CAN, USB, Audio
СPC30302 GX1-300, CS5530A, SDRAM128 MB, VGA, LAN, CAN, USB, Audio
KIB38001  KIB380 PC-104 Kit Board Kbd, Ms, VGA, TFT, Audio, LPT, HDD, FDD
KIB98001 PSKI686   Kit Board Kbd, Ms, 422/485
KIB98501 KIB985      Kit Board Kbd, Ms, CAN
KIB98101 KB686E-2 Kit Board Kbd, Ms, VGA, TFT, Audio
KIB98201 KB686E-3 Kit Board LPT, HDD, FDD
ACS00013 FC14-60 Cable ribbon 14 pin, 60 cm
ACS00015 FC60-30 Cable ribbon 60 pin, 30 cm
ACS00016 FC72-30 Cable ribbon 72 pin, 30 cm